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 LINGIADEN,  BÄSTA KLUBB    2006 
 
 
 1 Wadköpings FF 337 poäng 
 2. KF99, Kungsbacka 371 poäng 
 3. Ljungby FK  392 poäng 
 4. FKC, Karlskrona 393 poäng 
 5. MF19, Malmö  443 poäng 

 
 

Lingiaden 2006 
************** 

 
    EN GARDE                     Yngre Juniorer 
   J-F NICAUD                     Värja Herrar 
 
ALLMÄN KLASSIFICERING 
 
Rang    Namn  Förnamn             NAT   KLUBB      
  1)   NORELL Pontus              SWE   A6            
  2)   EKSTRöM Erik               SWE  WFF           
  3)   VON PLATEN Viktor          SWE   KF99          
  3)   LINDQVIST Joakim           SWE   HFS           
  5)   PETTERSSON Max             SWE   A6            
  6)   SAMUELSSON Anton           SWE   GFK           
  7)   KARLSSON Philip            SWE   FKC           
  8)   REINDAHL Kasper            DAN   FKT           
*********************************************************** 
 9)   JONSSON Erik               SWE   GFK           
 10)   JOHANSSON Viktor           SWE   WFF           
 11)   EKSTRöM Gustav             SWE   WFF           
 12)   öSTERBERG Carl David       SWE   WFF           
 13)   JöNSSON Andreas            SWE   GFK           
 14)   BERG NIEMELÄ Anton         SWE   UF            
 15)   FREDRIKSSON Elias          SWE   GOFK          
 16)   SäRLAND Emil               SWE   GOFK          
*********************************************************** 
 17)   FRANCK Kalle               SWE   KF99          
 18)   TöRN ALMö Maximlian        SWE   MF19          
 19)   NILSSON Magnus             SWE   FFF           
 20)   MÅNSSON Rasmus             SWE   LJFK          
 21)   FORSLöW Marcus             SWE   FFF           
 22)   GARANCSI Stepfan           SWE   MF19          
 23)   GUMMÉRUS Felix             SWE   GFK           
 24)   LINDÉN Sebastian           SWE   FFF           
 25)   FAGERBERG Nils             SWE   MF19          
 26)   LARSSON Carl               SWE   GOFK          
 27)   JOHANSSON Joel             SWE   A6            
 28)   HAMMAR Jakob               SWE   GOFK          
 29)   ENSTRöM Filip              SWE   UF            
 30)   EMLAND WALLIN Robin        SWE   MF19          
 31)   SCHAAD William             SWE   UF            
 32)   JARL Henrik                SWE   UF            
*********************************************************** 
*********************************************************** 



Lingiaden 2006 
************** 

 
    EN GARDE                     Yngre Juniorer 
   J-F NICAUD                      Värja Damer 
 
ALLMÄN KLASSIFICERING 
 
Rang    Namn  Förnamn             KLUBB      
  1)   VäGGÖ Emma                 KF99          
  2)   WESTER Jennie              LJFK          
  3)   GARS Sanne                 FKC           
  3)   SKUNCKE Elsa               FFF           
  5)   PETTERSSON Andrea          WFF           
  6)   HäGGLöF Olivia             KF99          
  7)   DROTT Catharina            LIFK          
  8)   HöCKERFELDT Hanna          KFK           
*********************************************************** 
  9)   JARMANDER Sara             WFF           
 10)   ÖRNEVING Cecilia           FFF           
 11)   FRID Johanna               A6            
 12)   EKMAN Susanne              FKC           
 13)   STRANDBERG Debbie          WFF           
 14)   WALDENSTRöM Elin           UF            
 15)   LORD ERIKSSON Matilda      WFF           
*********************************************************** 
*********************************************************** 

 
 
 
 
 

Lingiaden 2006 
************** 

 
    EN GARDE                      Yngre Ungdom 
   J-F NICAUD                     Florett Damer 
 
ALLMÄN KLASSIFICERING 
 
Rang    Namn  Förnamn             KLUBB      
  1)   WIKENBORG Lotta            KF99          
  2)   JENSEN Frida               KF99          
  3)   SYLVAN Botilda             FKC           
  3)   ISAKSSON Frida             MF19          
  5)   DORDEVIC Larisa            ARA           
  6)   öSTERBERG Fanny            LJFK          
  7)   ENGLUND Johanna            KF99          
  8)   RöCKERT Josefina           KF99          
*********************************************************** 
 9)   JOHANSSON Johanna          LJFK          
 10)   WILLEMO Josefine           GOFK          
 11)   STJERNDAHL Michaela        ÄFK           
*********************************************************** 
*********************************************************** 



Lingiaden 2006 
************** 

 
    EN GARDE                      Yngre Ungdom 
   J-F NICAUD                    Florett Herrar 
 
ALLMÄN KLASSIFICERING 
 
Rang    Namn  Förnamn             KLUBB      
1)   VON DER OSTEN Frederik     HFK           
2)   WEINBERGER Oskar           ÄFK           
3)   EGELUND Alexander          HFK           
3)   ISAKSSON Erik              MF19          
5)   DEIJNOFF Gustaf            MF19          
6)   STÅLGREN Christian         FKC           
7)   STJERNDAL Jimmy            ÄFK          
8)   ROSENLUND Joakim           MF19         
*********************************************************** 
9)   FLYBORG Ludvig             ÄFK          
10)   LöF Jesper                 HFS          
11)   BENGTSSON Simon            LJFK         
12)   ROBL Troels                HFK           
13)   NYGAARD Jesper             LJFK          
14)   ROSENLUND Gabriel          MF19          
15)   WIKSTRöM Olle              KFK           
16)   CRUZ Roberto               F19          
*********************************************************** 
17)   NILSSON Simon              GFK           
18)   THORNÉR Daniel             KFK           
19)   HAGLUND Daniel             KFK           
20)   LEVIN Ludvig               ARA           
21)   THORNÉR Andreas            KFK           
22)   CHRISTOFFERSSON Aron       LJFK          
23)   BLOMGREN David             GFK           
24)   MARTIN Julius              GFK           
25)   EKLUND Edvin               MF19          
26)   ANDERSSON Christopher      ÄFK           
27)   JILDESTAD Jonathan         KFK           
28)   FJELDSÅ Emil               KFK           
29)   BENGTSSON Olle             LJFK          
30)   CARLSSON Daniel            WFF           
31)   RIZELL Simon               GFK           
32)   FLODIN Samuel              WFF           
*********************************************************** 
33)   NYBERG Jakob               GFK           
34)   SYLVAN Joar                FKC           
35)   RIZELL Josef               GFK           
36)   HÄRDSTEDT Pelle            WFF           
*********************************************************** 
*********************************************************** 



Lingiaden 2006 
************** 

 
    EN GARDE                      Yngre Ungdom 
   J-F NICAUD                      Värja Damer 
 
ALLMÄN KLASSIFICERING 
 
Rang    Namn  Förnamn             KLUBB      
  1)   WIKENBORG Lotta            KF99          
  2)   JENSEN Frida               KF99          
  3)   RUNOLD Vendela             FFF           
  3)   ANDREN Louise              ARA           
  5)   SöDERBERG Karin            UF            
  6)   HäGGSTRöM Amanda           KFK           
  7)   RASMUSSEN Linn             UF            
  8)   WILLEMO Josefin            GOFK          
*********************************************************** 
*********************************************************** 

 
 
 

Lingiaden 2006 
************** 

 
 
    EN GARDE                      Yngre Ungdom 
   J-F NICAUD                     Värja Herrar 
 
ALLMÄN KLASSIFICERING 
 
Rang    Namn  Förnamn             KLUBB      
1)   VON DER OSTEN Frederik     HFK           
2)   LINDE Johan                GFK           
3)   EGELUND Alexander          HFK           
3)   DEJENFELDT Pontus          KF99          
5)   NILSSON Simon              GFK           
6)   ROBL Troels                HFK           
7)   TÄNG Oskar                 GFK           
8)   WILLEMO Jakob              GOFK          
*********************************************************** 
9)   ATTEBO Edvin               GFK           
10)   SNYGG Gustav               GFK           
11)   NORMAN Simon               FFF           
12)   WAITE Gabriel              YFK           
13)   HöGLUND Rasmus             UF            
14)   TÄNG Arvid                 GFK           
15)   ADAMSSON Erik              A6            
16)   EGERTZ-SKAANES Lukas       A6            
*********************************************************** 
17)   BERGQVIST Oskar            UF            
18)   MÅNSSON Philip             FKC           
19)   SöDERLUND Kiril            MF19          
*********************************************************** 
*********************************************************** 



Lingiaden 2006 
************** 

 
    EN GARDE                      Äldre Ungdom 
   J-F NICAUD                      Värja Damer 
 
ALLMÄN KLASSIFICERING 
 
Rang    Namn  Förnamn             KLUBB      
  1)   BAECKLUND Margareta        WFF           
  2)   MELKERSSON Mimmi           LJFK          
  3)   SOLLÉN Frida               WFF           
  3)   KARLSSON Jeanette          FKC           
  5)   HöCKERFELDT Hanna          KFK           
  6)   I-JOHANSSON Adriana        A6            
  7)   KINDBERG Lotta             A6            
  8)   FRANCK Anna                KF99          
*********************************************************** 
9)   STRANDBERG Debbie          WFF           
 10)   ÅSTRöM Nina                ARA           
 11)   WALDENSTRöM Elin           UF            
 12)   PETTERSSON Tove            A6            
 13)   JOHANSSON Malin            LJFK          
 14)   SöDERBERG Karin            UF            
 15)   RASMUSSEN Linn             UF            
*********************************************************** 
*********************************************************** 

 
 
 

Lingiaden 2006 
************** 

 
    EN GARDE                      Äldre Ungdom 
   J-F NICAUD                     Florett Damer 
 
ALLMÄN KLASSIFICERING 
 
Rang    Namn  Förnamn             KLUBB      
1)   SOLLÉN Frida               WFF           
2) KARLSSON Jeanette          FKC           
3) HULTGREN Linnea            ARA           
3)   BAECKLUND Margareta        WFF           
5)   MELKERSSON Mimmi           LJFK          
6)  ÖBERG Kristina             ARA           
7)   ÖSTERBERG Fanny            LJFK          
8)   SVENSSON Matilda           FKC           
*********************************************************** 
9)   JOHANSSON Malin            LJFK          
10)   ELOFSSON Alma              LJFK          
*********************************************************** 



Lingiaden 2006 
************** 

 
    EN GARDE                      Äldre Ungdom 
   J-F NICAUD                     Värja Herrar 
 
ALLMÄN KLASSIFICERING 
 
Rang    Namn  Förnamn             KLUBB      
1)   EKSTRöM Gustaf             WFF           
2)   SÄRLAND Emil               GOFK          
3)   MÅNSSON Rasmus             LJFK          
3)   LUNDBERG Viktor            A6            
5)   JOHANSSON Viktor           WFF           
6)   GREVE Erik                 A6            
7)   SEREY GUSTAFSSON Ricky     FKC           
8)   GUMMÉRUS Felix             GFK           
*********************************************************** 
9)   öSTERBERG Erik             LJFK          
10)   JöNSSON Andreas            GFK           
11)   BRäNNSTRöM Gustaf          KF99          
12)   KASE Robin                 DIF           
13)   HAGMAN Oskar               KF99          
14)   JOHANSSON Viktor           FKC           
15)   FORSLöW Marcus             FFF           
16)   AF ROBSON Petter           WFF           
*********************************************************** 
17)   ENSTRöM Filip              UF            
18)   LINDÉN Sebastian           FFF           
19)   BLOMKVIST Viktor           WFF           
20)   JARL Henrik                UF            
21)   DEJENFELDT Pontus          KF99          
22)   PYK Karl                   KF99          
23)   BERG NIEMELÄ Anton         UF            
24)   LARSSON Calle              GOFK          
25)   LYDH Viktor                KF99          
26)   DIKANDER Gabriel           A6            
27)   TÄNG Arvid                 GFK           
28)   DOWNES Adam                GFK           
29)   LINDE Johan                GFK           
30)   RöCKERT Carl               KF99          
31)   SILVÉN Jarl                FFF           
32)   HOLMQVIST Alexander        KF99          
*********************************************************** 
33)   STJERNDAL Andreas          ÄFK           
34)   TÄNG Oskar                 GFK           
35)   LYDH Alexander             KF99          
36)   SVENSSON Jakob             A6            
37)   HUANG Allan                WFF           
38)   NILSSON KINDSTRöMMER Patrik   GFK           
39)   HAMMAR Jakob               GOFK          
40)   IDESTRöM Philip            KF99          
41)   SKÅRBRATT Alexander        KF99          
42)   HöGLUND Rasmus             UF            
43)   FORSMAN Max                KFK           
44)   ATTEBO Edvin               GFK           
45)   ORZOLEK Linus              FFF           
46)   ANDERSSON Erik             FFF           
47)   BERGQVIST Oskar            UF            
*********************************************************** 
*********************************************************** 



Lingiaden 2006 
************** 

 
    EN GARDE                      Äldre Ungdom 
   J-F NICAUD                    Florett Herrar 
 
ALLMÄN KLASSIFICERING 
 
Rang    Namn  Förnamn              KLUBB      
1)   BRÄNNSTRÖM Gustaf          SWE   KF99          
2)   JOHANSSON Viktor           SWE   FKC           
3)   WEINBERGER Oskar           SWE   ÄFK           
3)   ISAKSSON Erik              SWE   MF19          
5)   SEREY GUSTAFSSON Ricky     SWE   FKC           
6)   STJERNDAL Andreas          SWE   ÄFK           
7)   DORDEVIC Denis             SWE   ARA           
8)   HAGMAN Oskar               SWE   KF99          
*********************************************************** 
9)   JÖNSSON Viktor             SWE   MF19          
10)   DEIJNOFF Gustaf            SWE   MF19          
11)   STJERNDAL Jimmy            SWE   ÄFK           
12)   E EVERITT Marcus           DAN   FKT           
13)   WOLOSZYNISKI Alexander     DAN   FKT           
14)   AF ROBSON Petter           SWE   WFF           
15)   HAGLUND Andreas            SWE   KFK           
16)   ÖSTERBERG Erik             SWE   LJFK          
*********************************************************** 
17)   W HOLM Viktor              DAN   FKT           
18)   STÅLGREN Christian         SWE   FKC           
19)   BENGTSSON Simon            SWE   LJFK          
20)   OMSTEDT Mikael             SWE   GFK           
21)   REINDAHL Jeppe             DAN   FKT           
22)   LARSSON Oskar              SWE   MF19          
23)   HUANG Allan                SWE   WFF           
24)   ROSENLUND Joakim           SWE   MF19          
25)   NILSSON KINDSTRÖMMER Patrik SWE   GFK           
*********************************************************** 
*********************************************************** 
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